
Online Contract activity as of 31/03/2021 
Procurement and Logistics Service  
Confidential 

 

HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation Disposable Slings - 3275820 Coffey Healthcare Limited 3275820 29999 01/03/2021 03/03/2021 02/03/2023

Business Services Organisation Car Parking Services [3095600] APCOA PARKING (UK) LIMITED 3095600 27378.00 01/03/2021 01/04/2021 30/09/2022

Business Services Organisation Ultrasound Machine 3200498 NORSO MEDICAL LIMITED 3200498 25000.00 04/03/2021 04/03/2021 04/03/2021

Business Services Organisation Printing of Pregnancy Book and Birth to Five [3248708] G P S COLOUR GRAPHICS LTD 3248708 51437.00 05/03/2021 05/03/2021 06/03/2021

Business Services Organisation Server Hardware 2 - 3377164 BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC 3377164 335822.00 05/03/2021 08/03/2021 31/03/2021

Business Services Organisation 18V Power Tools ENGINE & TRUCK (N.I.) LIMITED 3055137 673975.00 09/03/2021 09/03/2021 08/03/2026

Business Services Organisation Seasonal Influenza Vaccines 2021/22 [3264847] Seqirus UK Limited 3264847 5824688.00 10/03/2021 15/03/2021 14/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Seasonal Influenza Vaccines 2021/22 [3264847] AVENTIS PHARMA LTD 3264847 10000.00 10/03/2021 15/03/2021 14/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Staff Eye Care Voucher Service [3090281] SPECSAVERS OPTICAL 

SUPERSTORES LIMITED

3090281 21846 10/03/2021 01/04/2021 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation Ivanti Security Control Standard Support and Maintenance 

for BHSCT

DXC Technology 3361584 195140.40 12/03/2021 01/04/2021 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation Netwrix Auditor Standard Support and Maintenance for 

BHSCT

DXC Technology 3361533 45508.55 12/03/2021 01/04/2021 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation Umbilical Cord Clamp and Umbilical Cord Clamp Remover ARDO MEDICAL LIMITED 3190089 5659.50 15/03/2021 01/04/2021 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation Umbilical Cord Clamp and Umbilical Cord Clamp Remover Sarstedt Ltd 3190089 4455.00 15/03/2021 01/04/2021 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation Battery Driven Rescue Tools and Accessories [3181658] Holmatro UK 3181658 1073902.92 15/03/2021 15/03/2021 14/03/2031

Business Services Organisation Optometry Service for NI Adult Prison Population 3172109 SPECSAVERS OPTICAL 

SUPERSTORES LIMITED

3172109 60000.00 16/03/2021 03/05/2021 02/05/2024

Business Services Organisation Patient Slide Sheets GBUK LTD 2944630 14023.00 23/03/2021 01/04/2021 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation Server Hardware A630 BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC 3446617 97256.00 24/03/2021 30/03/2021 30/03/2021

Business Services Organisation Depolluted End of Life Vehicles [3054545] T. MET LIMITED 3054545 102240.00 24/03/2021 01/04/2021 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation Depolluted End of Life Vehicles [3054545] T. MET LIMITED 3054545 56700.00 24/03/2021 01/04/2021 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation Fresh Fish KEENAN SEAFOOD LTD 3097082 325950.45 26/03/2021 01/04/2021 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation External Audit Services for the Northern Ireland Health and 

Personal Social Services Charities Common Investment 

Fund (3086970)

ROSS BOYD (BELFAST) LIMITED 3086970 33450.00 26/03/2021 31/03/2021 30/03/2026

Business Services Organisation PTFE Felt Strips - 3147243 REID HEALTHCARE SUPPLIES 

LIMITED

3147243 12636.00 30/03/2021 01/06/2021 31/05/2023

Business Services Organisation Checkpoint Licences, Appliances and Support 

[TFA_3368653]

BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC 3368653 311500.00 30/03/2021 30/03/2021 28/03/2024


